Position

Dir Business Services

Buyer

Buyer

Lead Purchasing Assistant

Buyer

S&H/Worker's Comp Tech

Accounting Asst Il

Accounting Asst Il

Lead Accounting Tech

Accounting Asst Il

Administrative Asst I

Administrative Asst I

Other Positions Held

Community College District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

Department

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Total Wages

$128,561

$77,304

$76,129

$73,638

$63,163

$62,312

$56,999

$56,395

$54,545

$27,402

$25,865

$7,007

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,919

$16,576

$16,743

$20,472

$20,237

$14,711

$14,033

$22,479

$22,727

$9,535

$7.271

$0



