Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Business Services		El Camino Community College District	Business Services	\$128,561	\$31,919
Buyer		El Camino Community College District	Business Services	\$77,304	\$16,576
Buyer		El Camino Community College District	Business Services	\$76,129	\$16,743
Lead Purchasing Assistant		El Camino Community College District	Business Services	\$73,638	\$20,472
Buyer		El Camino Community College District	Business Services	\$63,163	\$20,237
S&H/Worker's Comp Tech		El Camino Community College District	Business Services	\$62,312	\$14,711
Accounting Asst II		El Camino Community College District	Business Services	\$56,999	\$14,033
Accounting Asst II		El Camino Community College District	Business Services	\$56,395	\$22,479
Lead Accounting Tech		El Camino Community College District	Business Services	\$54,545	\$22,727
Accounting Asst II		El Camino Community College District	Business Services	\$27,402	\$9,535
Administrative Asst II		El Camino Community College District	Business Services	\$25,865	\$7,271
Administrative Asst II		El Camino Community College District	Business Services	\$7,007	\$0